20 Sep 2004 9:51 n of Cor Divisi SEP 20 12:21 Florida Department of State SECRE TARY OF STATE **Division of Corporations** TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA Public Access System **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H04000187655 3))) Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383 From: Account Name : A 1 A CORPORATE SERVICES, INC. Account Number : I20010000247 Phone : (877)527-3463 Fax Number : (305)675-2811 AL I LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY JIVISION OF CORPORATION Crowne Music & Dance, LLC. 04 SEP 20 AM 10: 33 **Р** іп Certificate of Status 210 0 Certified Copy Ð Page Count 02 177 **Estimated** Charge \$125.00 \bigcirc Electronic Filing Manu Comorate Filing. Rublic Access Halp

20 Sep 2004 9:51

Sap 18 04 11:16a

Linda S. Sima

p.2

3056752811

407-788-8797 H04000 3

> SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 2004 SEP 20 P 12: 21

In compliance with Chapter 608, F.S.

NAME ARTICLE I The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Crowne Music & Dance, LLC.

ADDRESS ARTICLE II

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

2561 Dinneen Ave. Orlando, FL 32804

REGISTERED AGENT. REGISTERED OFFICE & ARTICLE III REGISTERED AGENT SIGNATURE

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Anthony Sims

120 Bridgeview Ct.

Longwood, FL 32779

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature

11

ARTICLE IV MANAGEMENT

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one or more managers and is, therefore, a Manager Managed company.

H040001846553

20 Sep 2004	4 9:51 A1A#(CORPORATE#SERVICE	3056752811	C.9
Sep 18 04 11	l:16a Linda S.	. Sims	407-788-8797	p.2
			H04000 18H	ed b
P	AGE 2 CROWNE MI	USIC & DANCE, LLC.) P 12:21
AF	RTICLE V MANAGERS (optional)	SECRETARY TALLAHASSE	OF STATE
Ar 12	anager hthony Sims 20 Bridgeview Ct. ongwood, FL 32779	- 		
		;		
4	Juttory-	Luce		
L) ob	n accordance with set	or an authorized represention 608.408(3), Florida S affirmation under the per	tative of a member. tatutes, the execution of this naitles of perjury that the fac	s Cts stated
	NTHONY SIMS /ped or printed name c	of signee		

n. :

H040001846553

20 Sep 20	04 9:51	A1A#CORPORATE#S	ERVICES	3056752811	p.4			
Sep 18 04	11:16 a L	inde S. Sims	407-76	38-8797 p.1				
			1	10400018765	5 3			
	ARTICLES OF	ORGANIZATION FOR A	FLORIDA LIMITED	LIABILITY CONPANY E	7			
		In compliance wit			8			
	5 2			2004 SEP 20 P	0.0.			
•		n.t. al n.a. per		SEODET .	2: Z]			
	ARTICLE I The name of th	<u>NAME</u> ne Limited Liability Comp	any is:	SECRETARY OF 3 TALLAHASSEE, FLO	TATE			
	Crowne Music	& Dance, LLC.		The second secon	JRIDA			
	ARTICLE II	ADDRESS						
	The mailing ad		of the principal o	ffice of the Limited Liability				
	Company is: 2561 Dinneen	Ave						
	Orlando, FL 32							
	ARTICLE III	REGISTERED AGENT. F	EGISTERED OFFI	<u>CE &</u>				
REGISTERED AGENT SIGNATURE								
		the Florida street addres	s of the registered	d agent are:				
	Anthony Sims 120 Bridgevlev							
	Longwood, FL							
	•							
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S								
				•				
				,				
	_	-						
	Dutte	and have	>					
	ANTHONY SIM	S (Aggistered Agent's Sig	Inature	· · ·				
	ARTICLE IV	MANAGEMENT		•				
	The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one or more managers							
and is, therefore, a Manager Managed company.								
۰.	e •		HOL	10001876553				